
B3

孔 舎 衙

英 田 北

池 島 A3

縄 手 東

大 蓮

a9

若 江

c11

フェアプレー　A7　B7

縄 手 南

b9

a12

西 堤

枚 岡 西

上 四 条

石 切

弥 栄

高 井 田 東

B2

b11

b8

a8

a11

１３日

玉 美

花 園

八 戸 ノ 里 東

B9

b12

c10

c9

柏 田

長 瀬 西

加 納

布 施

楠 根 東

a10

b7

c8

c12

A5 B5
A9

２０日
荒 川

上 小 阪

１３日

b10

玉 川

縄 手 北

C3

c7
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